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Campaign Finance Receipts 
& Expenditures Report 
1/10/2023 

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing 
Campaign Candidate Name:Emil Bergquist 

Finance Address: 6430 North Hydraulic Avenue 
Filing Report Address2: 

City: Park City Zip: 67219 County: Sedgwick 

Governmental Ethics Commission 
901 S. Kansas Ave. 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Office (785) 296-4219 
Fax (785) 296-2548 

ethics.kansas.gov 

Termination Report 

Home Phone: (316) 680-4697 Business Phone: (316) 680-4697 
Office Sought: State Representative District: 91 

SUMMARY ( covering the period from 10/28/2022 through 12/31/2022) 

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD 

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD 

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD 

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS 

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

(Schedule A) view/print 

(Add Lines 1 and 2) 

(Schedule C) view/print 

Subtract Line 4 from 3) 

(Schedule B) view/print 

(Schedule D) view/print 

$33,599.00 

$3,434.65. 

$37,033.65 

$4,775.56 

$32,258.09. 

$0.00 

$0.00 

''I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2023 7:45:49 PM 
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Myron R Higerd 
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SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Candidate: Emil Bergquist 

Name and Address 
Type of Payment Occupation of 

Date 
of Contributor Cash, Check, Loan, E- Individual Giving 

funds, Other More Than $150 

Emil Bergquist 
VOID Outstanding 

12/31/22 6430 N Hydraulic St Other 
Check #2002 

Park City KS 67219 

Kansas Funeral Directors 

12/27/22 
Association, PAC 

Check 
1200 S Kansas Ave 
Topeka KS 66612 

Invenergy, LLC 

12/22/22 
One South Wacker, Suite 

Check 
1800 
Chicago IL 60606 

Kansas Hospital 

12/14/22 
Association PAC 

Check 
215 SE 8th Ave 
Topeka KS 66603 

Teladoc Health, Inc. PAC 

12/09/22 
28 Liberty Ship Way, Suite 

Check 
2815 
Sausalito CA 94965 

ITC Great Plains, LLC 
11/26/22 27175 Energy Way Check 

Novi MN 48377 

Phillips 66 
11/26/22 205 NW 63rd St, Suite 160 Check 

Oklahoma City OK 73116 

Centene Management 
Company, LLC 

11/26/22 7700 Forsyth Blvd, Suite Check 
800 
St Louis MO 63105 

Kansas American Family 

11/03/22 
Insurance PAC 

Check 
6000 American Parkway 
Madison WI 53783 

Kenya Cox 
11/03/22 2745 N Fountain St Check 

Wichita KS 67220 

11/03/22 SmileDirectClub Check 
414 Union St, Suite 800 

Amount 

$244.90 

$200.00 

$400.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$75.00 

$250.00 



Nashville TN 37219 

Kansas Independent 
Pharmacy PAC 

11/01/22 3512 SW Fairlawn Rd, Check $250.00 
Suite 300 
Topeka KS 66614 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $3419.90 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $14.75 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD $3434.65 
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SCHEDULE C 

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Candidate: Emil Bergquist 

Date Name and Address 
Purpose of Expenditure 

Amount 
or Disbursement 

Firepit PR 
Printing Mailers 

10/31/22 P.O. Box 19602 $1,250.00 
Lenexa KS 66285 

Kansas Republican Party 
Newsletter Campaign Mailer Services 

10/30/22 800 SW Jackson, Suite 1120 $3,510.81 
Topeka KS 66604 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $4760.81 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $14.75 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD $4775.56 
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