Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2023

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Emil Bergquist

Finance Address: 6430 North Hydraulic Avenue

Filing Report Address2:

City: Park City Zip: 67219 County: Sedgwick

Home Phone: (316) 680-4697 Business Phone: (316) 680-4697

Office Sought: State Representative District: 91

SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/28/2022 through 12/31/20)22)	Selection of the control of the cont
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	ng en governit i styrte § det sitte i p Monte rependant i von met Marcine i tricis, decentricis i i i i i dell'Assatzi E	\$33,599.00
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$3,434.65
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$37,033.65
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$4,775.56
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$32,258.09
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2023 7:45:49 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Myron R Higerd

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Emil Bergquist

	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date		Cash, Check, Loan, E- funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
12/31/22	Emil Bergquist 6430 N Hydraulic St Park City KS 67219	Other	VOID Outstanding Check #2002	\$244.90
12/27/22	Kansas Funeral Directors Association, PAC 1200 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$200.00
12/22/22	Invenergy, LLC One South Wacker, Suite 1800 Chicago IL 60606	Check		\$400.00
12/14/22	Kansas Hospital Association PAC 215 SE 8th Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250.00
12/09/22	Teladoc Health, Inc. PAC 28 Liberty Ship Way, Suite 2815 Sausalito CA 94965	Check		\$250.00
11/26/22	ITC Great Plains, LLC 27175 Energy Way Novi MN 48377	Check		\$250.00
11/26/22	Phillips 66 205 NW 63rd St, Suite 160 Oklahoma City OK 73116	Check		\$500.00
11/26/22	Centene Management Company, LLC 7700 Forsyth Blvd, Suite 800 St Louis MO 63105	Check		\$500.00
11/03/22	Kansas American Family Insurance PAC 6000 American Parkway Madison WI 53783	Check		\$250.00
11/03/22	Kenya Cox 2745 N Fountain St Wichita KS 67220	Check		\$75.00
11/03/22	SmileDirectClub 414 Union St, Suite 800	Check		\$250.00

	Nashville TN 37219			
11/01/22	Kansas Independent Pharmacy PAC 3512 SW Fairlawn Rd, Suite 300 Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$250.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period			\$3419.90	
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$14.75	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known		\$0		
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD		\$3434.65		

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Emil Bergquist

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/31/22	Firepit PR P.O. Box 19602 Lenexa KS 66285	Printing Mailers	\$1,250.00
10/30/22	Kansas Republican Party 800 SW Jackson, Suite 1120 Topeka KS 66604	Newsletter Campaign Mailer Services	\$3,510.81
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$4760.81
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$14.75
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$4775.56

Print this form or Go Back